
 

                                           

   

Date Opponent Time Place 
Monday, November 3 Hebbronville 5:00 

7A, 8A 
Bishop 

 
Thursday, November 13 

 
Banquete 

5:00 
8B, 7A, 8A  

 
Banquete 

 
Saturday, November 15 

 
Alice MS Tournament 

7A, 8A 
 

Williams Adams 
Gym 

 
Monday, November 17 

 
San Diego 

5:00 
7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

 
Bishop 

 
Monday, December 1 

 
Falfurrias 

5:00 
7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

 
Bishop 

 
Monday, December 8 

 
SGA 

5:00 
 7A, 8A 

 
Bishop 

 
Monday, December 15 

 
Ricardo 

5:00 
7A, 8A 

 
Ricardo 

 
Thursday, January 8 

 
Orange Grove 

5:00 
7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

 
Orange Grove 

 
Thursday, January 15 

 
Hebbronville 

5:00 
 7A, 8A 

 
Hebbronville 

 
Thursday, January 22 

 
Banquete 

5:00 
 8B, 7A, 8A 

 
Bishop 

 
Monday, January 26 

 
San Diego 

5:00 
7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

 
San Diego 

Junior High Coaches: Denise Gonzalez and Maya Martinez 

Head Coach and Assistant Athletic Director: Sherry Luna 

Athletic Director: Michael Davila 

Principal: Yvette Rodriguez 

Assistant Principal: Jillian Krause 

Superintendent: Christina Gutierrez 

Assistant Superintendent: Dr. Eden Hernandez 
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